
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 102436922

Data publicarii	04.09.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 752,73 RON - 752,73 RON

Descriere: 1.PAT CABLU 4*3.36=13.44 2.VOPSEA 7*21=147 3.DILUANT 1*15.12=15.12 4.LACAT 1*12.60=12.60 5.LAVABIL 1*64.7=64.7 6.FOLIE PROTECTIE 2*5.88=11.76 7.DILUANT 1*17.64=17.64 8.AMORSA 1*4.20=4.20 9.IPSOS 1*21.42=21.42 10.MAMUT 3*31.93=95.79 11.SILICON 1*21=21 12.SILICON 1*10.92=10.92 13.ROBINET 1*35.29=35.29 14.VOPSEA LAVABILA 1*82.35=82.35 15.ROBINET 1*29.41=29.41 16.CM 11 1*30.62=30.62 17.BURGHIU 1*7.56=7.56 18.DILUANT 1*13.45=13.45 19.DIBLU 20*0.21=4.20 20.BEC 4W 4*21=84 21.BEC 18W 2*15.12=30.24
